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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

CH. MUHAMMAD MAKSHOOF QASMI 

MUHAMMAD UMAR IRSHAD 

TALAL AHMAD 

AQIB AFZAL 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

HASAN NAWAZ 

ZEESHAN NASIR 

AMEER MUHAMMAD QASMI

IRSHAD AHMAD

GULZAR AHMED

RANA MUHAMMAD AFZAL

AHMAD BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD NASIR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

23600101

23600230

23600313

23600022

23600235

23600207

23600264

T.T. SINGH

BAHAWALPUR

MULTAN

HAFIZABAD

M. GARH

SIALKOT

LODHRAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

MEDICAL OFFICER/ASSISTANT DIRECTOR/DEPUTY DISTRICT POPULATION WELFARE OFFICER    -  (

POPULATION WELFARE

7 Case #  10A2022

8

9

10

11

12

13

ARSLAN AMIR 

ANNUS RASOOL 

MUHAMMAD SALMAN FAZAL 

MUHAMMAD ZABBAB RAFAQAT 

NABEEL AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD MOEEN KHAN 

AMIR ALI

GHULAM AKBAR SHEIKH

FAZAL HUSSAIN

RAFAQAT ALI

RIASAT ALI

BASHIR AHMAD KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

23600027

23600088

23600277

23600250

23600281

23600232

CHINIOT

BAHAWALPUR

VEHARI

NAROWAL

FAISALABAD

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

ABRAR AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN NASIR 

ABID MUNIR 

ABDUL REHMAN 

GHULAM MUSTAFA 

JAMSHAID AKHTAR 

MUHAMMAD DANISH HABIB 

MUHAMMAD USMAN SARWAR 

MUHAMMAD AHAMAD WAHEED 

FARHAN ALI ANWER 

HAMZA ASGHAR 

MUHAMMAD AMEER HAMZA 

AKBAR ALI

MUHAMMAD NASIR

MUNIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAHID MAHMOOD

ABDUL JABBAR

AKHTAR HUSSAIN

HABIB UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

WAHEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD SHAFI KHAN

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

23600110

23600309

23600038

23600031

23600121

23600012

23600171

23600227

23600007

23600304

23600265

23600312

BHAKKAR

FAISALABAD

M. GARH

RAWALPINDI

BAHAWALPUR

M. GARH

GUJRANWALA

VEHARI

BAHAWALPUR

MULTAN

GUJRANWALA

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

26

27

28

29

RAFA SARWAR 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS SARFRAZ 

HAMAD NASIR 

SAQIB JAN SHAH 

MALIK MUHAMMAD SARWAR

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

GHULAM JAN SHAH

19

20

21

22

23600256

23600317

23600248

23600085

LAHORE

SARGODHA

M. GARH

SAHIWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


