PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>MEDICAL OFFICER/ASSISTANT DIRECTOR/DEPUTY DISTRICT POPULATION WELFARE OFFICER</u> - (Department: <u>POPULATION WELFARE</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 7

Case # 10A2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	23600101	1	CH. MUHAMMAD MAKSHOOF QASMI AMEER MUHAMMAD QASMI	T.T. SINGH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	23600230	2	MUHAMMAD UMAR IRSHAD IRSHAD AHMAD	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	23600313	3	TALAL AHMAD GULZAR AHMED	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	23600022	4	AQIB AFZAL RANA MUHAMMAD AFZAL	HAFIZABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	23600235	5	MUHAMMAD USMAN AHMAD BAKHSH	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	23600207	б	HASAN NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	23600264	7	ZEESHAN NASIR MUHAMMAD NASIR	LODHRAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

1	23600027	8	ARSLAN AMIR AMIR ALI	CHINIOT	NOT RECOMMENDED
2	23600088	9	ANNUS RASOOL GHULAM AKBAR SHEIKH	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED
3	23600277	10	MUHAMMAD SALMAN FAZAL FAZAL HUSSAIN	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMENDED
4	23600250	11	MUHAMMAD ZABBAB RAFAQAT RAFAQAT ALI	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED
5	23600281	12	NABEEL AHMAD RIASAT ALI	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED
6	23600232	13	MUHAMMAD MOEEN KHAN BASHIR AHMAD KHAN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : MEDICAL OFFICER/ASSISTANT DIRECTOR/DEPUTY DISTRICT POPULATION WELFARE OFFICER - (

Department: POPULATION WELFARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 7

Case # 10A2022

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
7	23600110	14	ABRAR AHMAD AKBAR ALI	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
8	23600309	15	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN NASIR MUHAMMAD NASIR	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
9	23600038	16	ABID MUNIR MUNIR AHMAD	M. GARH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
10	23600031	17	ABDUL REHMAN MUHAMMAD SHAHID MAHMOOD	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMME	NDED
11	23600121	18	GHULAM MUSTAFA ABDUL JABBAR	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
12	23600012	19	JAMSHAID AKHTAR AKHTAR HUSSAIN	M. GARH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
13	23600171	20	MUHAMMAD DANISH HABIB HABIB UR REHMAN	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
14	23600227	21	MUHAMMAD USMAN SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR	VEHARI	NOT RECOMME	NDED
15	23600007	22	MUHAMMAD AHAMAD WAHEED WAHEED AHMAD	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
16	23600304	23	FARHAN ALI ANWER MUHAMMAD ANWAR	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
17	23600265	24	HAMZA ASGHAR MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
18	23600312	25	MUHAMMAD AMEER HAMZA MUHAMMAD SHAFI KHAN	M. GARH	NOT RECOMME	NDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : MEDICAL OFFICER/ASSISTANT DIRECTOR/DEPUTY DISTRICT POPULATION WELFARE OFFICER - (

Department: POPULATION WELFARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 7

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
19	23600256	26	RAFA SARWAR MALIK MUHAMMAD SARWAR	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
20	23600317	27	MUHAMMAD AWAIS SARFRAZ MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
21	23600248	28	HAMAD NASIR MUHAMMAD AFZAL	M. GARH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
22	23600085	29	SAQIB JAN SHAH GHULAM JAN SHAH	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.

Case # 10A2022